
Highlanders

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Berardino Marco (11/1811) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guetti Cesare (11/1632) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fragassi Alessandro (11/1794) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teramano Stefano (11/1664) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ilario Cristian (11/1708) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martelli Carmine (11/1670) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaranta Emidio (11/1641) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vagnoni Roberto (11/1766) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Berardino Marco 11/1811 6 13 2,17

Guetti Cesare 11/1632 6 10 1,67

Fragassi Alessandro 11/1794 6 8 1,33

Teramano Stefano 11/1664 6 4 0,67

Di Ilario Cristian 11/1708 0 0 0,00

Martelli Carmine 11/1670 0 0 0,00

Quaranta Emidio 11/1641 0 0 0,00

Vagnoni Roberto 11/1766 0 0 0,00

The Dark Smurfs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rocchi Daniele (12/632) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proia Emanuele (11/2008) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacometti Luca (11/135) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Diomede Luca (11/1906) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giacomi Cesare (12/802) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolini Ilaria (11/491) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rocchi Daniele 12/632 6 9 1,50

Proia Emanuele 11/2008 6 7 1,17

Giacometti Luca 11/135 6 5 0,83

Di Diomede Luca 11/1906 3 3 1,00

Di Giacomi Cesare 12/802 3 2 0,67

Capretta Gianni 11/1757 0 0 0,00

Paolini Ilaria 11/491 0 0 0,00

Gli Amici Di Bi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellicano Lorenzo (11/796) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornaro Chiara (11/1447) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Danilo (11/1703) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neri Maria (11/1747) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castaldo Marianna (11/1710) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aloisi Pamela (11/1679) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bonaventura Mario (11/1680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Roberto (11/1634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggieri Federico (11/1721) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verdecchia Alessandro (11/1618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellicano Lorenzo 11/796 6 10 1,67

Fornaro Chiara 11/1447 6 10 1,67

Rossi Danilo 11/1703 3 7 2,33

Neri Maria 11/1747 3 6 2,00

Castaldo Marianna 11/1710 6 4 0,67

Aloisi Pamela 11/1679 0 0 0,00

Di Bonaventura Mario 11/1680 0 0 0,00

Romani Roberto 11/1634 0 0 0,00

Ruggieri Federico 11/1721 0 0 0,00

Verdecchia Alessandro 11/1618 0 0 0,00

Giulianova Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Delli Compagni Patrizia (11/1676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fioretti Antonio (11/1631) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinelli Antonio (11/1699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micaletti Fabio (11/1800) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirozzi Giuliano (11/1635) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Delli Compagni Patrizia 11/1676 0 0 0,00

Fioretti Antonio 11/1631 0 0 0,00

Marinelli Antonio 11/1699 0 0 0,00

Micaletti Fabio 11/1800 0 0 0,00

Pirozzi Giuliano 11/1635 0 0 0,00



Ancaria Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Feriozzi Mattia (11/2028) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fioravanti Vincenzo (11/1948) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sensi Davide (11/1947) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziani Francesca (11/1975) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pupi Valerio (11/1951) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camponi Cesare (11/1950) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palestini Gaia (11/1952) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Feriozzi Mattia 11/2028 6 14 2,33

Fioravanti Vincenzo 11/1948 6 13 2,17

Sensi Davide 11/1947 6 12 2,00

Graziani Francesca 11/1975 3 5 1,67

Pupi Valerio 11/1951 3 2 0,67

Camponi Cesare 11/1950 0 0 0,00

Palestini Gaia 11/1952 0 0 0,00


